
Wivelsfield Mothers’ Union Branch     2026 Theme: Join us and Join in  
All are welcome to our meeting, which are held at 10.30 a.m. in the Church Hall, Church Lane RH17 7RD,  

on the 3rd Thursday of the month unless otherwise stated 

Thursday 19th February  
Celebrating 150 Years – finding out more about our inspirational founder, Mary Sumner, and about MU 

projects empowering and raising the status of women in many countries. 

 

Thursday 19th March  

Lent Quiet Time in Church 10.30 – 12 noon led by Rev. Kate Lawson, Chair of the Quiet Gardens Trust 

 

Thursday 16th April  

Our link with Mothers Union in SL – joined by our two visitors from Freetown Diocese, we look back at 

the highlights of our link which began in 2009 

 

Saturday 9th May 

MU Members Diocesan Spring Meeting & AGM 10 am – 3.30 at St John the Evangelist, Knoyle Road, 

Brighton BN1 6RB 

 

Thursday 21th May 

Coffee Morning, Book Swap and Plant Stall, 10.30 – 12.30 at Serendipity, 1 Hurstfield Close, Haywards 

Heath  RH17 7BQ 
 

Thursday 16th July Garden visit to Nymans 

 

Thursday 17th September  

Cream Tea at 20 Birch Way, Haywards Heath RH17 7SG, at 3pm 

 

Thursday 15th October  

Card making and recycling – particularly baptism cards to support our work with families bring their 

children for baptism. Crafters and card makers would be most welcome. 

 

Saturday 17th October  

MU Members Diocesan Autumn Meeting 10.30 – 3.30pm at St John the Evangelist, Knoyle Road, 

Brighton BN1 6RB 

 

Thursday 19th November  

The Vision & Mission of the Mothers Union – looking ahead at the changes planned by MSH Central to 

take MU forward for the next 150 years   


